North Shore Bridge Club

Compscore3
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EL MONDAY 7.00PM ROOKIE AUGUST MONTHLY WINNERS

Player Names

PETER TAYLOR / ANNE TAYLOR
ALEDIS KEDWELL / DAVID KEDWELL
JENNY CLARKE / ALISON MAINE

LINDSAY REINHARDT / JEFF
REINHARDT

BRENDA NICOLSON / FIONA DAWSON
JASON SEARLE / ANDREW JOBSON
JUDITH LADE / MARION BLOMFIELD
CRAIG GOULDING / SARAH DIXON

Printed on Sunday 31 August 2025 at 06:21 PM

Cat

Sess. 1

43.44
57.65
58.56
50.44

41.60
55.07
37.47
33.22

Sess. 2

63.22
55.89
52.33
49.78

45.22
44.71
51.89
49.11

Sess. 3

68.78
58.78
46.00
54.11

49.56
39.41
38.11
31.89

Sess. 4

61.89
48.33
54.56
49.78

52.94
46.11
36.11

Total

64.63
57.44
55.15
51.44

49.24
48.63
42.49
38.07

MPs

0.60
0.42
0.30
0.20
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